


Desi Bites With A Twist
Nei Podi Idli
Button Idli tossed in ghee and special spices  

Masala Kuzhi Paniyaram  
Lentil and rice dumplings served with spicy tomato chutney

Purani Dilli Ka Samosa  
Flaky samosa filled with potato and green pea

Ghee Roast Chicken Samosa  
Flaky samosa stuffed with Chicken Ghee Roast

Mumbai Masala Toastie 
Spiced potatoes, melted cheese and mint mayo

Highway Chicken Tikka Kathi Roll 
Chicken tikka, egg, onion, wrapped in flatbread

Paneer Khurchan Kathi Roll 
Spicy paneer and mint chutney, wrapped in flatbread

Butter Chicken Burger
Chicken tikka, samosa crust, chilli-cheese

550

550

550

650

800

1150

1000

1050

250

300

200

250

Pyaaz Kachori 
Crispy kachori stuffed with potato and onion

Chicken Tikka Kachori
Crispy kachori stuffed with diced chicken

Veg Curry Puff
Flaky puff with vegetable filling 

Chicken Curry Puff
Flaky puff filled with shredded chicken



International Grub
 Non Vegetarian Club Sandwich  
  Crispy bacon, fried egg, chicken, lettuce, tomato

Classic Hamburger   
Buffalo or tenderloin patty, sesame buns, sun-dried 
tomato mayo, caramelized onion, mature cheddar

 Vegetarian Club Sandwich   
Grilled vegetables, lettuce, tomato

Quesadilla   
Flour tortilla with chipotle, red onion, tomato salsa 
and edam cheese filling 

Fish And Chips  
Beer batter-fried fish, French fries and tartar sauce sauce

1150

1150

1000

850
650

1250

Wild mushroom
Chicken

P

200

350

Mushroom Quiche
Pastry crust filled with savory custard & mushroom

Lamb Ragout Quiche
Pastry crust filled with savory custard & minced lamb



Sweet Endings
 Plain Croissant 

Pain Au Chocolat  

Dulce and Banana Danish  

Red Velvet Danish  

Orange-Chocolate Muffin 

Banoffee Pie  
Caramelized banana, crème, banana cake, salted caramel

New York Cheesecake 
Baked cheesecake, basil and fennel pesto, thyme meringue,
mango ice-cream

Marquise 
Chocolate crunch cake, Rocher glaze, chocolate marquise, 
berry coulis

300

250

250

250

250

650

650

650

Tres Leches
Vanilla cake soaked in layers of milk and fresh cream

650



Bengaluru Chai Club
Masala Chai 

Irani Chai  

Sulaimani Chai  

Elaichi Chai  

Adraki Chai 

550

650

650

650

650

T  W G  Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Strong and fragrant tea, infused with bergamot

Sencha Tea
Japanese green tea with subtle notes, rich in Vitamin C

Royal Darjeeling Tea
Light Golden tea, slightly floral with prominent muscatel note.

White Tea
Light tea with a delicate flavour, low in caffeine.

450

450

450

Vanilla Bourbon Tea
Flavoured Ceylon tea, infused with vanilla

450

Moroccan Mint 
Refreshing green tea, infused with spearmint leaves

450

450



Coffee
 Espresso

Double Espresso   

Freshly Brewed      

Café Crème  

Cappuccino  

300

400

550

550

550

Café Latté    

Macchiato    

Hot Chocolate  

Cold Coffee  

550

550

550

550

Irish Coffee   

Café Americano  

Filter Coffee  

550

550

450



Iced Tea
Lemon Iced Tea

Strawberry Iced Tea    

Peach Iced Tea    

Jasmine Iced Tea  

Passion Fruit Iced Tea  

450

450

450

450

450

Mocktails
Hong Kong Lemonade  

Basil Lemonade   

Big Wave   

450

450

450



Milkshakes
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry or Banana 500

Smoothies
Banana, Strawberry, Chocolate or Cappuccino 500

Freshly Squeezed Juices
Orange   

Pineapple   

Watermelon      

550

550

550



Aerated Beverages
Coca Cola
Diet Coke   

Sprite      
Fanta 
Tonic Water  

250

250

250

250

250

Ginger Ale    

Red Bull    

250

300

Canned Juices
Orange  
Pineapple   

Apple    
Mango  
Tomato   

250

250

250

250

250

Water
Veen, Bhutan (660 ml) 
Perrier, France (330 ml)  

Local Packaged Water

380

275

150



Cocktails
Captain Kava    
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, English tea, ginger and lime

Rose Sparkles      
White wine, almond and rose tea

900

900

Camparinha    

Bellini    

Bangalore Breeze     

900

900

900

Campari, lime and caster sugar

Sparkling wine and peach puree

Bacardi, triple sec, lime juice, simple syrup, green chilli, curry leaves 
and lemonade



Wine By The Glass

Mas Andes, Baron Philippe De Rothschild,
Sauvignon Blanc, Chile 

Mouton Cadet Blanc, Baron Philippe De Rothschild,
Bordeaux, France

Hardy’s, Chardonnay Semillion, Australia 

Trapiche, Pinot Grigio, Mendoza, Argentina

Sula, Sauvignon Blanc, India
                
Fratelli, Chardonnay, India                                          

1200

White Wine

1100

900

900

700

700



Red Wine
Wine By The Glass

Castello Banfi 'Col di Sasso' Sangiovese &
Cabernet Sauvignon IGT, Italy                                             

Sula Rasa, Cabernet Sauvignon, Nashik, India

Hardy’s Cabernet Merlot, Australia                                               

Bodega Norton, Malbec, Argentina

Sula, Shiraz Cabernet, India                                     

Fratelli Sangiovese, Nashik, India 

1300

1100

1100

950

750

750



Champagne & Sparkling Wine
Wine By The Bottle

Louis Roederer, Brut Premier

Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose, Champagne
                             
Moët & Chandon Brut                                         

Veuve Clicquot, Brut                                         

Martini Prosecco, Veneto, Italy                              

Sula Brut, Nashik, India    

17500

32500

14500

14500

5400

4500



Wine By The Bottle
White Wine

Louis Jadot, Meursault, Bourgogne                                          

Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre, Loire                                                              

Louis Jadot, Pouilly-Fuissé                                                                     

Louis Jadot, Chablis
                                                                              
Pouilly-Fume, Henri Bourgeois, Upper Loire                              

Mouton Cadet, Baron Philippe De Rothschild,
Bordeaux                  

Little James Basket Press Sauvignon
Blanc - Viognier 

FRANCE

 49000

21000

16500

13500

7500

6000

5200



Marchesi Di Barolo, Italy                                             

Casamatta Bianco IGT, Bibi Graetz                                    

Principesco Pinot Grigio                                                                         

Villa Fassini, Trebbiano - Chardonnay, Toscana   

ITALY

Torres Gran Vina Sol, Chardonnay           

Torres Mas Rabell, Parellada                                                                    

Vina San Juan, Chardonnay, Felix Solis 

SPAIN 

Krsma, Sauvignon Blanc, Hampi Hills
                                                      
Shangri-La Bengaluru Reserve, Grover Zampa 

Fratelli, Chardonnay, Nashik  

INDIA

4500

18999

4500

4500

4500

3700

3500



Penfolds, Chardonnay, Koonunga Hill
  
Jacob's Creek, Chardonnay

Hardy’s, Chardonnay Semillion, Australia

AUSTRALIA

Saint Clair, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough  

NEW ZEALAND

Trapiche, Pinot Grigio, Mendoza
                                       
Bodega Norton, Sauvignon Blanc  

ARGENTINA

5000

4400

4200

9000

4500

4200



Wine By The Bottle
Red Wine

Chateau Latour Le Pauillac de Latour, Pauillac
                                              
Clarendelle, Haut - Brion, Bordeaux                                                  

Thunevin Bad Boy - Mauvais Garcon Rouge,
Bordeaux           

Louis Jadot, Bourgogne                                                                         

Famille Perrin, Cotes-du-Rhone                                                      

Cadet d'Oc Pinot Noir, Pays d'Oc                                                   

Cadet d'oc Merlot, Pays d'Oc 

FRANCE

77000

16000

13500

  10200

9000

5500

5500



Sassicaia Bolgheri, Tuscany              

Tenuta Luce, Toscana IGT                           

Brancaia, II Blu, Toscana                         

Amarone Della Valpolicella, Veneto                      

Gaja Sito Morsco Rosso, Langhe, Piedmont           

Querciabella Chianti Classico                                          

Querciabella, Maremma Toscana Mongrana                        

Marchesi Frescobaldi, Pater Sangiovese,
Toscana IGT                       

Castello Banfi 'Col Di Sasso' Sangiovese
& Cabernet Sauvignon IGT        

Villa Fassini Sangiovese & Cabernet, Toscana                                      

ITALY

99900

       62000

47000

25000

18200

15700

9600

7200

7200

6500



Sassicaia Bolgheri, Tuscany              

Tenuta Luce, Toscana IGT                           

Brancaia, II Blu, Toscana                         

Amarone Della Valpolicella, Veneto                      

Gaja Sito Morsco Rosso, Langhe, Piedmont           

Querciabella Chianti Classico                                          

Querciabella, Maremma Toscana Mongrana                        

Marchesi Frescobaldi, Pater Sangiovese,
Toscana IGT                       

Castello Banfi 'Col Di Sasso' Sangiovese
& Cabernet Sauvignon IGT        

Villa Fassini Sangiovese & Cabernet, Toscana                                      

Sula Ras Cabernet Sauvignon, Nashik, India

Krsma Cabernet Sauvignon, Hampi Hills, India

SDU Wine Maker Selection

Fratelli, Sangiovese, Nashik

INDIA 

D'Arenberg The Ironstone Pressings,
McLaren Vale

Penfolds Bin 2 Shiraz Mataro             

AUSTRALIA

Saint Clair, Pinot Noir, Marlborough    

NEW ZEALAND 

Warre's Otima 10 Years                                        

Graham's Late Bottled Vintage 2015 Port

PORT WINE

5500

5500

5000

4200

13500

12500

10200

900

800



Apéritifs & Digestif
Martini Bianco
 
Ricard                            

Cointreau                             

Limoncello                             

Kahlúa                                       

Baileys Original Irish Cream
          
Jägermeister                                             

550

550

650

650

700

800

1000



Blended Scotch Whisky
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Royal Salute 21 years                        

Chivas Regal Premium 25 years                 

Johnnie Walker Platinum Label                   

Johnnie Walker XR 21 years                   

Chivas Regal Premium 18 years                     

Johnnie Walker Double Black                    

Chivas Regal Premium 12 years                    

Johnnie Walker Black Label                      

Ballantine's Finest                                     

J&B Rare                                                   

Johnnie Walker Red Label                     

Black & White 12 years                                  

3500

2900

2100

2100

2750

1700

1050

950

950

600

500

550

500

512



American Whiskey
Jack Daniel's Old No.7 

Irish Whiskey
Jameson 

Japanese Whisky
Komagatake   

Hibiki Japanese Harmony
                                
Suntory Whisky Toki

950

600

3600

1600

1100



Single Malts
The Glenlivet 15 years
 
Longmorn DC      

The Singleton 12 years 

Caol Ila 12 years 

Clynelish 14 years                      

Glenkinchie 12 years                            

Glenfiddich 12 years                         

Scapa Glansa                                           

The Glenlivet 12 years                               

Cragganmore 12 years                              

Talisker 10 years                            

Glenmorangie The Original 10 years 

Paul John Brilliance                                 

1900

1350

1300

1300

1350

1250

1200

1200

1200

1100

1100

1050

650



Domestic Whisky 
Black Dog 12 years

100 Pipers

550

500



Cognac
Hennessy VSOP 
  
Hennessy VS 
    
Martell VS 

Vodka
Beluga Gold Line

Beluga Silver line 

Grey Goose

Cîroc      
  
Belvedere                           

Ketel One                              

Absolut                                              

Smirnoff 

1750

1100

1000

3300

3300

1050

1000

1050

600

600

500



Gin
Hendrick's 

Tanqueray No. Ten  

Roku (Japanese Craft Gin)

The Botanist Islay Dry Gin     

Monkey 47                                  

Bombay Sapphire                             

Tanqueray                                             

Beefeater                                         

Gordon's 

1200

1150

1000

950

950

700

650

500

500



Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanca   

Bacardi Black                                      

Old Monk                                     

Captain Morgan

Tequila
Patron Café

Patron Silver                               

Don Angel

700

500

450

500

1100

1200

700



Beer
Corona

Hoegaarden
       
Kingfisher Ultra 

Kingfisher Ultra Witbier
       
Heineken 

Budweiser   

Kingfisher Premium        

800

800

550

550

550

500

500


