



Desi Bites With A Twist

	NEI PODI IDLI GF D • Button Idli tossed in ghee and special spices	550
	MASALA KUZHI PANIYARAM GF N Lentil and rice dumplings served with spicy tomato chutney	550
\$	PURANI DILLI KA SAMOSA N Flaky samosa filled with potato and green pea	550
₽	GHEE ROAST CHICKEN SAMOSA DE Flaky samosa stuffed with Chicken Ghee Roast	650
	MUMBAI MASALA TOASTIE D • Spiced potatoes, melted cheese and mint mayo	800
	HIGHWAY CHICKEN TIKKA KATHI ROLL D • • Chicken tikka, egg, onion, wrapped in flatbread	1150
	PANEER KHURCHAN KATHI ROLL D Spicy paneer and mint chutney, wrapped in flatbread	1000
\$	BUTTER CHICKEN BURGER D Chicken tikka, samosa crust, chilli-cheese	1050
	PYAAZ KACHORI • Crispy kachori stuffed with potato and onion	250
	CHICKEN TIKKA KACHORI Crispy kachori stuffed with diced chicken	300
	VEG CURRY PUFF Flaky puff with vegetable filling	200
	CHICKEN CURRY PUFF Flaky puff filled with shredded chicken	250

*Above prices are in Indian rupees, local taxes and service charge extra as applicable *Please let our colleague know if you have special dietary requirement



International Grub

NON VEGETARIAN CLUB SANDWICH D P A Crispy bacon, fried egg, chicken, lettuce, tomato	1150
CLASSIC HAMBURGER D Buffalo or tenderloin patty, sesame buns, sun-dried tomato mayo, caramelized onion, mature cheddar	1150
VEGETARIAN CLUB SANDWICH D ■ Grilled vegetables, lettuce, tomato	1000
QUESADILLA D Flour tortilla with chipotle, red onion, tomato salsa	
and edam cheese filling Chicken Wild mushroom	850 650
FISH AND CHIPS	1250
MUSHROOM QUICHE N Pastry crust filled with savory custard & mushroom	200
LAMB RAGOUT QUICHE Pastry crust filled with savory custard & minced lamb	350



Sweet Endings

PLAIN CROISSANT D •	300
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT D.	250
Dulce and Banana Danish d	250
RED VELVET DANISH D.	250
Orange-Chocolate Muffin d	250
BANOFFEE PIE D Caramelized banana, crème, banana cake, salted caramel	650
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE D Baked cheesecake, basil and fennel pesto, thyme meringue, mango ice-cream	650
MARQUISE D N Chocolate crunch cake, Rocher glaze, chocolate marquise, berry coulis	650
\$ TRES LECHES D 🔊 Vanilla cake soaked in layers of milk and fresh cream	650



Bengaluru Chai Club

550

MASALA CHAI

Irani Chai	650
Sulaimani Chai	650
ELAICHI CHAI	650
Adraki Chai	650
TWG Tea	
EARL GREY TEA	450
Strong and fragrant tea, infused with bergamot	
Sencha Tea	450
Japanese green tea with subtle notes, rich in Vitamin C	
Royal Darjeeling Tea	450
Light Golden tea, slightly floral with prominent muscatel note.	
Vanilla Bourbon Tea	450
Flavoured Ceylon tea, infused with vanilla	
White Tea	450
Light tea with a delicate flavour, low in caffeine.	
MOROCCAN MINT	450
Refreshing green tea infused with spearmint leaves	

*Above prices are in Indian rupees, local taxes and service charge extra as applicable *Please let our colleague know if you have special dietary requirement

Vegetarian, ▲ Non Vegetarian, P contains Pork, ♠ Contains egg, GF Gluten free, N contains nuts, ♥ Shellfish
 D contains dairy, V vegan, ♥ Signature dish, → Spicy, ♠ Contains Alcohol



Coffee

ESPRESSO	300
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	400
Freshly Brewed	550
Café Crème	550
Cappuccino	550
Café Latté	550
MACCHIATO	550
HOT CHOCOLATE	550
COLD COFFEE	550
Irish Coffee	550
Café Americano	550
FILTER COFFEE	450



Mocktails

HONG KONG LEMONADE	450
Basil Lemonade	450
BIG WAVE	450
Iced Tea	
Lemon Iced Tea	450
STRAWBERRY ICED TEA	450
PEACH ICED TEA	450
Jasmine Iced Tea	450
PASSION FRUIT ICED TEA	450



Milkshakes

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry or Banana

500

Smoothies

BANANA, STRAWBERRY, CHOCOLATE OR CAPPUCCINO

500

Freshly Squeezed Juices

ORANGE	550
PINEAPPLE	550
Watermelon	550



Aerated Beverages COCA COLA

250

DIET COKE	250
SPRITE	250
FANTA	250
Tonic Water	250
Ginger Ale	250
RED BULL	300
Canned G	uices
Orange	250
PINEAPPLE	250
APPLE	250
MANGO	250
TOMATO	250
Wate	r
Veen, Bhutan (660 ml)	380
Perrier, France (330 ml)	275
LOCAL PACKAGED WATER	150



Cocktails

CAPTAIN KAVA Captain Morgan Spiced Rum, English tea, ginger and lime	900
ROSE SPARKLES White wine, almond and rose tea	900
CAMPARINHA Campari, lime and caster sugar	900
BELLINI Sparkling wine and peach puree	900
BANGALORE BREEZE Bacardi, triple sec, lime juice, simple syrup, green chilli, curry leaves and lemonade	900



Wine By The Glass White Wine

Mas Andes, Baron Philippe De Rothschild, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	1200
Mouton Cadet Blanc, Baron Philippe De Rothschild, Bordeaux, France	1100
Hardy's, Chardonnay Semillion, Australia	900
Trapiche, Pinot Grigio, Mendoza, Argentina	900
Sula, Sauvignon Blanc, India	700
Fratelli, Chardonnay, India	700



Wine By The Glass Red Wine

Castello Banfi 'Col di Sasso' Sangiovese & Cabernet Sauvignon IGT, Italy	1300
Sula Rasa, Cabernet Sauvignon, Nashik, India	1100
Hardy's Cabernet Merlot, Australia	950
Bodega Norton, Malbec, Argentina	1100
Sula, Shiraz Cabernet, India	750
Fratelli Sangiovese, Nashik, India	750



Wine By The Bottle Champagne & Sparkling Wine

LOUIS ROEDERER, BRUT PREMIER	17500
Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rose, Champagne	32500
Moët & Chandon Brut	14500
Veuve Clicquot, Brut	14500
MARTINI PROSECCO, VENETO, ITALY	5400
Sula Brut, Nashik, India	4500



Wine By The Bottle White Wine

FRANCE

LOVING LADOT AATURGAVIT DOVID GOOD T	10000
Louis Jadot, Meursault, Bourgogne	49000
PASCAL JOLIVET, SANCERRE, LOIRE	21000
Louis Jadot, Pouilly-Fuissé	16500
Louis Jadot, Chablis	13500
POUILLY-FUME, HENRI BOURGEOIS, UPPER LOIRE	7500
MOUTON CADET, BARON PHILIPPE DE ROTHSCHILD, BORDEAUX	6000
LITTLE JAMES BASKET PRESS SAUVIGNON BLANC - VIOGNIER	5200



ITALY

Marchesi Di Barolo, Italy	18999
Casamatta Bianco IGT, Bibi Graetz	4500
PRINCIPESCO PINOT GRIGIO	4500
Villa Fassini, Trebbiano - Chardonnay, Toscana	4500
SPAIN	
TORRES GRAN VINA SOL, CHARDONNAY	4500
Torres Mas Rabell, Parellada	4500
Vina San Juan, Chardonnay, Felix Solis	3200
INDIA	
Krsma, Sauvignon Blanc, Hampi Hills	4500
Shangri-La Bengaluru Reserve, Grover Zampa	3700
Fratelli, Chardonnay, Nashik	3500



AUSTRALIA

Penfolds, Chardonnay, Koonunga Hill	5000
Jacob's Creek, Chardonnay	4400
Hardy's, Chardonnay Semillion, Australia	4200
NEW ZEALAND	
Saint Clair, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough	9000
ARGENTINA	
Trapiche, Pinot Grigio, Mendoza	4500
Bodega Norton, Sauvignon Blanc	4200



Wine By The Bottle Red Wine

FRANCE

CHATEAU LATOUR LE PAUILLAC DE LATOUR, PAUILLAC	77000
Clarendelle, Haut - Brion, Bordeaux	16000
Thunevin Bad Boy - Mauvais Garcon Rouge, Bordeaux	13500
Louis Jadot, Bourgogne	10200
Famille Perrin, Cotes-du-Rhone	9000
Cadet d'Oc Pinot Noir, Pays d'Oc	5500
CADET D'OC MERLOT, PAYS D'OC	5500



ITALY

Sassicaia Bolgheri, Tuscany	99900
Tenuta Luce, Toscana IGT	62000
Brancaia, II Blu, Toscana	47000
Amarone Della Valpolicella, Veneto	25000
Gaja Sito Morsco Rosso, Langhe, Piedmont	18200
Querciabella Chianti Classico	15700
Querciabella, Maremma Toscana Mongrana	9600
Marchesi Frescobaldi, Pater Sangiovese, Toscana IGT	7200
Castello Banfi 'Col Di Sasso' Sangiovese & Cabernet Sauvignon IGT	7200
Villa Fassini Sangiovese & Cabernet, Toscana	6500



INDIA

Sula Ras Cabernet Sauvignon, Nashik, India	5500
Krsma Cabernet Sauvignon, Hampi Hills, India	5500
SDU WINE MAKER SELECTION	5000
Fratelli, Sangiovese, Nashik	4200
AUSTRALIA	
D'Arenberg The Ironstone Pressings, McLaren Vale	13500
Penfolds Bin 2 Shiraz Mataro	12500
NEW ZEALAND	
Saint Clair, Pinot Noir, Marlborough	10200
PORT WINE	
Warre's Otima 10 Years	900
Graham's Late Bottled Vintage 2015 Port	800



Apéritifs & Digestif

MARTINI BIANCO	550
RICARD	550
Cointreau	650
Limoncello	650
Kahlúa	700
Baileys Original Irish Cream	800
JÄGERMEISTER	1000



Blended Scotch Whisky

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	3500
Royal Salute 21 years	2900
CHIVAS REGAL PREMIUM 25 YEARS	2100
Johnnie Walker Platinum Label	2100
Johnnie Walker XR 21 years	2750
CHIVAS REGAL PREMIUM 18 YEARS	1700
Johnnie Walker Double Black	1050
CHIVAS REGAL PREMIUM 12 YEARS	950
Johnnie Walker Black Label	950
BALLANTINE'S FINEST	600
J&B RARE	500
Johnnie Walker Red Label	550
Black & White 12 years	500

*Above prices are in Indian rupees, local taxes and service charge extra as applicable *Please let our colleague know if you have special dietary requirement





American Whiskey

JACK DANIEL'S OLD NO.7

950

Trish Whiskey

JAMESON 600

Japanese Whisky

KOMAGATAKE	3600
Hibiki Japanese Harmony	1600
Suntory Whisky Toki	1100



Single Malts

The Glenlivet 15 years	1900
LONGMORN DC	1350
The Singleton 12 years	1300
Caol Ila 12 years	1300
Clynelish 14 years	1350
Glenkinchie 12 years	1250
Glenfiddich 12 years	1200
Scapa Glansa	1200
The Glenlivet 12 years	1200
Cragganmore 12 years	1100
Talisker 10 years	1100
Glenmorangie The Original 10 years	1050
Paul John Brilliance	650

*Above prices are in Indian rupees, local taxes and service charge extra as applicable *Please let our colleague know if you have special dietary requirement



Domestic Whisky

BLACK DOG 12 YEARS	550
100 PIPERS	500



Cognac

1750

HENNESSY VSOP

HENNESSY VS	1100
MARTELL VS	1000
Vodka	
Beluga Gold Line	3300
Beluga Silver line	3300
GREY GOOSE	1050
CÎROC	1000
BELVEDERE	1050
Ketel One	600
ABSOLUT	600
Smirnoff	500





HENDRICK'S	1200
Tanqueray No. Ten	1150
Roku (Japanese Craft Gin)	1000
The Botanist Islay Dry Gin	950
Monkey 47	950
Bombay Sapphire	700
TANQUERAY	650
Beefeater	500
GORDON'S	500



Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca	700
BACARDI BLACK	500
OLD MONK	450
CAPTAIN MORGAN	500
Teguila	
PATRON CAFÉ	1100
PATRON SILVER	1200
Don Angel	700



Beer

CORONA	800
Hoegaarden	800
Kingfisher Ultra	550
Kingfisher Ultra Witbier	550
Heineken	550
BUDWEISER	500
Kingfisher Premium	500